
NASKA 1 (LED)
Historical Archive, 1933

More than any other lamp, Naska expresses an unmistakable identity through its archetypal form. It is the desk lamp

par excellence, the original ancestor of every lamp with a spring-balanced arm. A timeless object, suitable for both

domestic spaces and those dedicated to work. Now available with a gold finish and a Led light source.

RELATED PRODUCTS

NA S KA  1 ,  NA S KETTANA S KA  1 ,  NA S KETTA
Table Lamp
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TECHNICAL SHEET

19.7”

8.5”

6.7”

6.3”

19.7”

MODEL NAME:MODEL NAME:  Naska 1 (Led)

CODE:CODE:  8020..+8100..

DI MENSI ON:DI MENSI ON:  19.7”x19.7”/ø 6.3”x 6.7”

MATERI ALS:MATERI ALS:  Metal

COLORSCOLORS

LI GHTI NG SOURCE:LI GHTI NG SOURCE:  6W LED ( 2700K, CRI>80, 800 Lm)
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Black
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Gold

White

15.8”

8.5”

6.7”

6.3”

12.6”

MODEL NAME:MODEL NAME:  Naska 2 (Led)

CODE:CODE:  8021.. + 8100..

DI MENSI ON:DI MENSI ON:  12.6”x15.8”/ ø 6.3”x 6.7”

MATERI ALS:MATERI ALS:  Metal

COLORSCOLORS

LI GHTI NG SOURCE:LI GHTI NG SOURCE:  6W LED ( 2700K, CRI>80, 800 Lm)

Subject to technical modifications and modifications to content
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